TOWN OF NORTH YARMOUTH
10 VILLAGE SQUARE ROAD, NORTH YARMOUTH, MAINE 04097
PHONE: (207) 829-3705 Option #1 ~ FAX: (207) 829-3743

2021 PLANNING BOARD SUBMISSION DEADLINES AND MEETING DATES

Meeting dates are as follows unless otherwise specified
Please contact Planning staff to determine the applicable submission deadline for your application.
Applications receive after the applicable deadline will be placed on the next month’s agenda.

MONTH

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

NEW
APPLICATION
DEADLINE
(14 DAYS)

12/29/2019
1/26/2020
2/23/2020
3/30/2020
4/27/2020
5/25/2020
6/29/2020
7/27/2020
8/31/2020
9/28/2020
10/26/2020

11/30/2020

MEETING
DATE

1/12/2020
2/9/2020
3/9/2020
4/13/2020
5/11/2020
6/8/2020
7/13/2020
8/10/2020
9/14/2020
10/12/2020
11/9/2020

12/14/2020

FOR MEETING AGENDAS PLEASE GO TO WWW.NORTHYARMOUTH.ORG

REV 12/20


http://www.northyarmouth.org/

