

TOWN OF NORTH YARMOUTH

10 VILLAGE SQUARE ROAD, NORTH YARMOUTH, MAINE 04097 PHONE: (207) 829-3705 Option #1 ~ FAX: (207) 829-3743

2021 PLANNING BOARD SUBMISSION DEADLINES AND MEETING DATES

Meeting dates are as follows unless otherwise specified

Please contact Planning staff to determine the applicable submission deadline for your application.

Applications receive after the applicable deadline will be placed on the next month's agenda.

MONTH	NEW APPLICATION DEADLINE (14 DAYS)	MEETING DATE
JANUARY	12/29/2019	1/12/2020
FEBRUARY	1/26/2020	2/9/2020
MARCH	2/23/2020	3/9/2020
APRIL	3/30/2020	4/13/2020
AFNIL	3/30/2020	4/13/2020
MAY	4/27/2020	5/11/2020
JUNE	5/25/2020	6/8/2020
JULY	6/29/2020	7/13/2020
AUGUST	7/27/2020	8/10/2020
SEPTEMBER	8/31/2020	9/14/2020
OCTOBER	9/28/2020	10/12/2020
NOVEMBER	10/26/2020	11/9/2020
DECEMBER	11/30/2020	12/14/2020